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役　職 氏 名 所　属 郵便番号    自         宅         住         所 携帯電話

宝塚市玉瀬牛クラヒ２６

 TEL　(0797)91-0315　FAX(0797)24-3315

神崎郡市川町田中１８－１

　FAX & TEL（０７９０）　２８－１１１８

神戸市北区鈴蘭台北町６丁目９－１  ３１３号

  FAX & TEL（０７８）　５９２－８６７１

宝塚市逆瀬台５－１５－８

  FAX & TEL（０７９）　７７１－７９１９

三田市天神２－１－５０（兵庫県立有馬高校）

　      TEL（０７９）　５６３－２８８１

姫路市田寺２－４－５１

  FAX & TEL（０７９）　２９２－０９９０

神戸市須磨区白川台１丁目２６－９

　FAX & TEL（０７８）　７９２－６７５７

尼崎市次屋２丁目５－１　  

 　　TEL （０６）　６４９３－５５５８
 　  FAX （０６）　６４９３－５９７１

神戸市灘区城の下通２丁目４－１４－２０４

  FAX & TEL（０７８）　８０１－１６２６

高砂市伊保１－１－５－１

  FAX & TEL（０７９）　４４８－７３５８

姫路市田寺東１－１８－７

  FAX & TEL（０７９）　２９７－６０１１

宝塚市仁川高丸２丁目１９－１

  FAX & TEL（０７９８）　５３－８９８０

神戸市東灘区御影本町２－１０－８

　FAX & TEL（０７８）　８１１－７２０８

090-1446-6198

090-1906-1477

090-5978-8868

090-5049-4774

090-3284-3809

 〒 670-0086

副 会 長 西播磨

副会長 兼
理 事 長

神　戸

副理事長 宝　塚

副理事長 高体連

副理事長 西播磨

常任理事

常任理事

常任理事 神　戸

常任理事

令和５年度
兵 庫 県 卓 球 協 会 役 員 名 簿

会　　長 宝塚

常任理事 西播磨

森 脇 保 仁

新 田 耕 造

武 内 昇

上 石 修 平

佐 用 隆 市

 〒 669-1231

 〒 679-2332

 〒 651-1111

 〒 665-0024

 〒 669-1531

 〒 661-0965

山 下 功

 〒 676-0078

 〒 657-0804

木 原 豊 司

岡 本 博

神　戸

尼　崎

河 合 修

橋 村 三 枝

東播磨

岡 宏

西 尾 記 佳

常任理事 西　宮

常任理事 神　戸柳 谷 茂 昭

090-1146-3530

090-9117-6816

 〒 670-0081

090-2295-9477

090-3656-9403

 〒 654-0103

 〒 665-0063

 〒 658-0046

090-3656-9403

080-3760-0315

090-3979-1746

090-8533-9799
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川西市清和台東２－１－１００－１０５

宝塚市光明町２４－４

  FAX & TEL（０７９）　７７３－０６５２

 〒 659-0091
芦屋市東山町２９－８

  FAX & TEL（０７９７）　３２－６７０６

神戸市垂水区北舞子４丁目９－４８－４１０

　FAX & TEL（０７８）　７８３－２７１４

神戸市北区星和台４丁目２１－１２

　FAX & TEL（０７８）　５９３－７４１６

神戸市西区玉津町今津５３６－１４

　FAX & TEL（０７８）　９１４－１９９３

神戸市須磨区大池町２丁目１－１２－３０２

　FAX & TEL（０７８）　７３２－３３８１

三木市福井１－４－２４

  FAX & TEL（０７９４）　８２－０８７５

姫路市大津区天満９８１－２

  FAX & TEL（０７９）　２３６－５６３３

三田市あかしあ台１－１６－１５

　FAX & TEL（０７９）　５６５－１０４７

豊岡市日高町山本１０１－１０

  FAX & TEL（０７９６）  ４２－５５８１

洲本市千草庚１８７－３９

  FAX & TEL（０７９９）　２３－１６４６

神戸市須磨区桜の杜２８－２０

  FAX & TEL（０７８）　２２３－４２３５

姫路市飾磨区阿成渡場１４８－１

神戸市西区井吹台西町４丁目４１－６

  FAX & TEL（０７８）　９９７－８６８４    

姫路市田寺東３－１１－１５

        TEL（０７９）　２９１－３７１３

090-9613-2910 〒 666-0142理    事

高体連

白 水 久 士

井 形 一 城

理　　事

濱 井 孝 子

田 中 利 英

理　　事 芦　屋

理　　事 神　戸西 岡 治

理　  事 岡 田 茂 美 東播磨

西播磨

理　　事 丹　有

理　　事

淡　路

監　  事 西播磨

川　西

但　馬

佐 用 忠 雄

大 磯 郁 二

西 彰

谷 口 隆 夫

理　　事

監　  事 神　戸

塩 屋 杏 美

原 拓 司

理　　事

理　　事 学　連

理　　事

理　　事 神　戸

理　　事 伊　丹

理　　事 神　戸

理　　事 神　戸

西 村 敏 明

下 司 剛 広

松 下 正 良

川 島 文 江

090-6551-3255

090-3613-4805

090-8755-9608

 〒 651-2113

090-7969-7558

090-2383-4992

090-9711-6242

090-9543-8211

 〒 671-1143

 〒 669-1323

090-3825-2597

090-8368-8470

 〒 654-0026 080-1420-6436

 〒 673-0433 090-4031-9739

 〒 670-0081

 〒 669-5334

〒 656-0031

 〒 652-0004

 〒 672-8039

 〒665-0045

 〒 655-0045

 〒 651-1121

090-6669-0722

090-1598-9940

090-9162-8135

 〒 651-2128 090-9869-9005


